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[1. PRODUCT AND COMPANY IDENTIFICATION

PRODUCT NAME :

REACH REGISTRATION NUMBER :
TYPE OF PRODUCT :
CHEMICAL NAME :

CAS NUMBER :

EINECS NUMBER :

CAS EINECS :

FEMA NUMBER :

INCI NAME :

IDENTIFICATION OF USAGE :
SUPPLIER :

Ylang Ylang Oil Natural

Essential Oil

Cananga odorata (Lamarck) J.D. Hooker and Thomson
8006-81-3

297-681-1

93686-30-7

3119

CANANGA ODORATA MACROPHYLLA FLOWER OIL
Industrial

BONTOUX, Inc.

21 Progress

08820 Edison, New Jersey
United States of America
Ph: 908-755-4800

Fax : 908-755-4844

24 hours emergency telephone number (CHEMTREC) : 800-424-

9300

|2. HAZARDS IDENTIFICATIONS

CLASSIFICATION ACCORDING TO GHS REGULATION :

Physical hazard : FL 4

Health Hazards : AH 1,EDI 2A,SCI 2,SS 1
Environmental Hazards : EH-A 2,EH-C 3

WORDS OF WARNING:
PARTICULAR RISKS :

DANGER

H227
H304
H315
H317
H319
H401
H412

Combustible liquid.

May be fatal if swallowed and enters airways.
Causes skin irritation.

May cause an allergic skin reaction.

Causes serious eye irritation.

Toxic to aquatic life.

Harmful to aquatic life with long lasting effects.
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